
 
 
 

 

    

  
  

                           
 

           
                           
 

        
    

         
             

 
                           

     
 

      
 

 
 

  
 

      

    
     

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 
 

 
 

   
 

   
 

 
 

 
   

  

 
    

     
     

    
 
 

 
 

 

  
 

                    
 

North County Water & Sewer Phase 2 
Attachment 1 

SECTION 00942 - Change Order Form 
No. 1 

DATE OF ISSUANCE: June 7, 2021       EFFECTIVE  DATE:  June  15,  2021  

OWNER:  Indian River County Department of Utility Services 
CONTRACTOR: Centerline, Inc.  
Project: North County Water & Sewer Phase 2  
OWNER's  Project  No.  UCP  
OWNER’S Bid No.  2021019 

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents: 

Reason for Change Order: Adjust the unit prices of the listed line items to corrspo 

Attachments: Description of Itemized Changes 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT 
PRICE: 

Amount 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES 

Time Description 
Original Contract Price $3,881,269.00 

Description 
Original Contract Time: 

Substantial Completion: 
Final Completion: 

(days/dates) 
*No Change* 

Net increase/(decrease) of 
this Change Order: 

$ 159,297.70 Net increase this Change Order: 
Substantial Completion: 

Final Completion: 

(days) 
*No Change* 

Contract Price with all 
approved Change Orders: 

$4,040,566.70 Contract Time with all approved 
Change Orders: 

Substantial Completion: 
Final Completion: 

(days or dates) 
*No Change* 

Accepted by: Recommended by: Approved by: 

CONTRACTOR (Signature) 
Randy Stringer 
Centerline, Inc. 

Date:  

ENGINEER (Signature) 
John M. Boyer, P.E 
Utilities Engineer 

Date:  

OWNER (Signature) 
Vincent Burke, P.E. 
Utilities Director 

Date:  

2021019 CO 01.docx 
00942 - 1 

F:\Utilities\UTILITY - Engineering\Projects - Utility Construction Permits\IRC - North Sebastian S2S (M&M)\Agenda Items\Phase II\21-0615 CO 01\2021019 CO 01.docx Rev. 
05/01 



 

 
           

           
 
 

 

      

 
           

           
 
 

 

      

  

   Centerline, Inc.
     2180 SW Poma Drive * Palm City, FL. 34990 * Phone (561) 689.3917 * Fax (561) 689.0017 

DATE: 6/4/2021 

TO: INDIAN RIVER COUNTY 

ATTN: JOHN BOYER 

RE: NORTH COUNTY W&S PH2 

COR#: 01 MATERIAL INCREASE 

ITEM 
NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION QTY U/M % 

UNIT 
PRICE EXTENSION 

1 

ORGINIAL PVC PRICING=== 

SEWER PVC PIPE== 

6X14 SDR26 HW PVC GJ SWR PIPE 7406 LF $ 3.60 1.17 $ 4.21 $ 31,194.07 

8X14 SDR26 HW PVC GJ SWR PIPE 14228 LF $ 6.50 1.17 $ 7.61 $ 108,203.94 

4 C900 DR18 PVC GJ GREE PIPE 1740 LF $ 3.00 1.17 $ 3.51 $ 6,107.40 

2 SDR21 CL200 PVC GJ GREE PIPE 360 LF $ 0.80 1.17 $ 0.94 $ 336.96 

4 C900 DR18 PVC GJ BLUE PIPE 120 LF $ 3.00 1.17 $ 3.51 $ 421.20 

6 C900 DR18 PVC GJ BLUE PIPE 14520 LF $ 6.00 1.17 $ 7.02 $ 101,930.40 

8 C900 DR18 PVC GJ BLUE PIPE 2500 LF $ 10.15 1.17 $ 11.88 $ 29,688.75 

SALES TAX @ 6.5% $ 18,062.38 

SUBTOTAL: $ 295,945.10 

REVISED PVC PRICING=== 

SEWER PVC PIPE=== 

6X14 SDR26 HW PVC GJ SWR PIPE 7406 LF $ 5.51 1.17 $ 6.45 $ 47,744.26 

8X14 SDR26 HW PVC GJ SWR PIPE 14228 LF $ 9.96 1.17 $ 11.65 $ 165,801.73 

4 C900 DR18 PVC GJ GREE PIPE 1740 LF $ 4.60 1.17 $ 5.38 $ 9,364.68 

2 SDR21 CL200 PVC GJ GREE PIPE 360 LF $ 1.00 1.17 $ 1.17 $ 421.20 

WATER PVC PIPE=== 

4 C900 DR18 PVC GJ BLUE PIPE 120 LF $ 4.60 1.17 $ 5.38 $ 645.84 

6 C900 DR18 PVC GJ BLUE PIPE 14520 LF $ 9.24 1.17 $ 10.81 $ 156,972.82 

8 C900 DR18 PVC GJ BLUE PIPE 2500 LF $ 15.90 1.17 $ 18.60 $ 46,507.50 

SALES TAX @ 6.5% $ 27,784.77 

SUBTOTAL: $ 455,242.80 

TOTAL $ 159,297.70 

Accepted: ________________________________________________________________________________ 
Name & Title Date 


	SECTION 00942 -Change Order Form

