
Indian River County Florida

Legislation Text

Indian River County
Administration Complex

1801 27th Street, Building A
Vero Beach, Florida, 32960-

3388
www.ircgov.com

Work Order No. 10 for Masteller & Moler, Inc., North Sebastian Water and Sewer Project Phase 2 -
Construction Services
Staff recommends the Board of County Commissioners approve Work Order No. 10 for Masteller and Moler,
Inc. in the amount of $184,545.00. The approval of this work order shall be contingent on the approval of the
Continuing Consulting Engineering Services Agreement for Professional Services with Masteller and Moler,
Inc.

File #: 21-0452, Version: 1

Indian River County Florida Printed on 6/20/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

